3-DAY IAP
INCIDENT OBJECTIVES (ICS 202)
1. Incident Name: 2. Operational Period:
DALTON HIGHWAY COMPLEX 3-DAY
0700-2300
THU07/28/2022 0700 SAT
Date/Time From:
07/30/2022 2300

Evacuation Location (if different): (Descriptive Location (drop point, intersection, etc.) or Lat. / Long.)   Patient's ETA to Evacuation Location:
Helispot / Extraction Site Size and Hazards:
5. ADDITIONAL RESOURCES / EQUIPMENT NEEDS:
Example: Paramedic/EMT, Crews, Immobilization Devices, AED, Oxygen, Trauma Bag, IV/Fluid(s), Splints, Rope rescue, Wheeled litter, HAZMAT, Extrication
6. COMMUNICATIONS: Identify State Air/Ground EMS Frequencies and Hospital Contacts as applicable
Function Channel Name/Number  Receive (RX)  Tone/NAC *  Transmit (TX)  Tone/NAC *
COMMAND
AIR-TO-
GRND
TACTICAL
7. CONTINGENCY: Considerations: If primary options fail, what actions can be implemented in conjunction with primary evacuation method? Be thinking
ahead.
8. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: Updates/Changes, etc.
REMEMBER:  Confirm ETA's of resources ordered.  Act according to your level of training.  Be Alert.  Keep Calm.  Think Clearly.  Act Decisively.
Dalton Highway Complex Fires
#896  DALTON HWY COMPLEX  AK-TAD-000896 PDPSK5 (1522)
#317 MILE POST AK-TAD-000317 PDPQ3L (1522)
#318  CURKY  AK-TAD-000318  PDPQ3V (1522)
#319  FISH   AK-TAD-000319 PDPQ3U (1522)
#336  DOUGLAS   AK-TAD-000336  PDPQ6L (1522)
#337 RAY  AK-TAD-000337 PDPQ6R (1522)
#359  TROUBLESOME AK-TAD-000359  PDPRB4 (1522)
#372  HURON   AK-TAD-000372  PDPRM0 (1522)
#441  MM125 AK-UYD-000441 PDPS38 (1522)
#487 LITTLE DALL  AK-UYD-000487 PDPTL8 (1522)
#494  PROSPECT AK-UYD-000494 PDPTU5 (1522)
#521 LITTLE SALT  AK-TAD-000521 PDPT4L (1522)
#543 TOZITNA  AK-TAD-000543 OUT
#555 IDAHO BAR AK-TAD-000555 PDPUJ2 (1522)
#556 MONTANA GULCH AK-TAD-000556 OUT
#560 MOOSE CREEK  AK-TAD-000560 PDPUM2 (1522)
#562 FORT HAMLIN HILLS AK-TAD-000562 PDPUQ7 (1522)
#565 GOLD PAN  AK-TAD-000565 PDPUU7 (1522)
DALTON HIGHWAY COMPLEX - DEMOB DAY
RESOURCE ORDER ITEM CODE RESOURCE NAME
07/30/2022
C-2 CRW1 TAHOE